
JSS COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

                                                                                                 

 

Date Day 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 

1-7-20 Wednesday                                         3rd IA Theory Examination 

2-7-20 Thursday 

3-7-20 Friday 

4-7-20 Saturday 

6-7-20 Monday                                       3rd IA Practical Examination 

7-7-20 Tuesday 

  9:30-11:00       11-12       12-1       2-3           3-4:30 

8-7-20 Wednesday                                                    
       Clinical Discussion-*focus on completion of scalb based on case scenario discussion  9-7-20 Thursday 

10-7-20 Friday 

11-7-20 Saturday 

13-7-20 Monday PT ortho 
Question paper 
revision exam 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                Clinical discussion 

Assignment 

14-7-20 Tuesday ICU 
management-
Mrs Tejaswini 

Assignment 

15-7-20 Wednesday PT ortho 
Question paper 
revision exam 

Assignment 

16-7-20 Thursday Clinical 
disussion 

Assignment 

17-7-20 Friday PT ortho 
Question paper 
revision exam 

Assignment 

18-7-20 Saturday Clinical 
disussion 

 

20-7-20 Monday PT ortho 
Question paper 
revision exam 

Assignment 

21-7-20 Tuesday Discussion  PT 
ortho Pallabi 
and kundan 

Assignment 

*From 22
nd

 July till 2 Aug is preparatory period for model exam which will be scheduled in Aug.There will 

be no clinical discussion or internal class scheduled during this period.External classes will be as per 

schedule. 
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